
T.W.A.M. 5K and Fun Run

Friday, June 5, 2015

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

1 106 Garrett Ingold 17 16 51 M 15‐19

2 47 Jason Bryan 27 16 53 M 25‐29

3 117 Michael Thomas 35 19 3 M 35‐39

4 45 Nickolas Cox 17 19 8 M 15‐19

5 44 Matt Washko 17 19 18 M 15‐19

6 48 Josh Eller 32 21 6 M 30‐34

7 41 Ben Jones 15 21 14 M 15‐19

8 39 Roarke Burton 13 21 19 M 0‐14

9 51 Brad Kluttz 38 21 45 M 35‐39

10 114 Sam McNeely 17 21 47 M 15‐19

11 121 Andrew McMillan 26 21 54 M 25‐29

12 56 Stephen Bullock 47 21 57 M 45‐49

13 123 Kevin Jones 35 22 0 M 35‐39

14 102 Matt Murphy  44 22 15 M 40‐44

15 46 Thomas Vagts 25 22 16 M 25‐29

16 73 Acquawon Stallworth 44 22 27 F 40‐44

17 99 Faith Faller 16 22 42 F 15‐19

18 53 Wayne Turlington 41 22 44 M 40‐44

19 42 Justin McNeely 16 22 51 M 15‐19

20 113 Florelay Brown 33 23 1 F 30‐34

21 124 Rob Holmes 55 23 4 M 55‐59

22 111 Sydney Houghton 24 23 12 F 20‐24

23 135 Brenneman Thompson 56 23 17 M 55‐59

24 130 Taylor Conrad 13 23 21 F 0‐14

25 110 Kent Houghton 60 23 34 M 60‐64

26 100 Miles Robinson  17 23 47 M 15‐19

27 137 Joseph Brooks 33 23 53 M 30‐34

28 32 Noelle Redding 31 23 55 F 30‐34

29 103 Elizabeth Murphy 43 24 8 F 40‐44

30 108 Margaret Kaufmann 21 24 38 F 20‐24

31 28 Carolyn Green 29 24 44 F 25‐29

32 105 Tim Pittman 36 24 57 M 35‐39

33 109 Mary Kaufmann 14 24 57 F 0‐14

34 129 Phil Conrad 43 25 19 M 40‐44

35 22 Summer Blais 15 25 23 F 15‐19

36 118 Bob Smith 60 25 24 M 60‐64

37 34 Les‐Lee Efird 34 25 494 F 30‐34

38 128 Brooke Busby 6 26 3 F 0‐14

39 125 Bret Busby 42 26 4 M 40‐44

40 134 Stephanie Nelson 30 26 6 F 30‐34

41 55 Steve McNeely 43 26 7 M 40‐44

42 58 George Livengood 51 26 21 M 50‐54

43 79 Susan Livengood 54 26 39 F 50‐54

44 62 Ritchie Hearne 57 26 48 M 55‐59



45 94 Jackie Ferguson 46 27 3 F 45‐49

46 18 Shalea Vanhoose 14 27 7 F 0‐14

47 120 Mckenzie Stevens 19 27 16 F 15‐19

48 70 Lindsey Bass 41 27 19 F 40‐44

49 31 Jessica Eller 30 27 21 F 30‐34

50 112 Doug Jones 48 27 35 M 45‐49

51 63 Bob Oswald 61 28 8 M 60‐64

52 37 Bennett Clark 11 28 23 M 0‐14

53 38 Dallas Ontiveros 13 28 38 M 0‐14

54 40 Chris Overcash 13 28 38 M 0‐14

55 101 Scott Brinkley 51 28 54 M 50‐54

56 77 Angie Ramos 50 28 56 F 50‐54

57 122 Juliana Peele 14 29 12 F 0‐14

58 133 Luann Fesperman 54 29 17 F 50‐54

59 60 Randy Chandler 54 29 36 M 50‐54

60 132 Davonia Michael 43 29 46 F 40‐44

61 136 Rebecca Clement 34 29 53 F 30‐34

62 71 Laura Zimmerman‐Clark 43 30 3 F 40‐44

63 127 Kathryn Busby 9 30 22 F 0‐14

64 126 Emerson Evans 12 30 23 F 0‐14

65 69 Melissa Yost 40 30 23 F 40‐44

66 96 Kari Britsehge 27 30 25 F 25‐29

67 35 Bree Stillings 35 30 34 F 35‐39

68 19 Patience Eller 14 30 55 F 0‐14

69 119 Joe Paskiewicz 59 31 33 M 55‐59

70 17 Kiana Floyd 13 31 34 F 0‐14

71 97 Lisa Ledbetter 56 32 0 F 55‐59

72 15 Rachel McCullough 11 32 2 F 0‐14

73 61 Tim Norris 54 32 16 M 50‐54

74 104 Sallie Hundley 30 32 17 F 30‐34

75 21 Kiara Floyd 15 32 26 F 15‐19

76 24 Anna Flynn 19 32 32 F 15‐19

77 75 Mechelle Kuld 46 33 3 F 45‐49

78 98 Steve Combs 59 33 20 M 55‐59

79 57 Dennis Bunn 47 33 21 M 45‐49

80 33 Ashley Efird 33 33 35 F 30‐34

81 16 Meredith Burton 12 33 51 F 0‐14

82 26 Morgan Clay 21 34 40 F 20‐24

83 131 Teresa Jackson 48 35 4 F 45‐49

84 116 April Kennerly 42 35 6 F 40‐44

85 107 Steven Hall 42 35 12 M 40‐44

86 20 Mary McCullough 15 35 19 F 15‐19

87 23 Kaitlyn Vanhoose 16 35 33 F 15‐19

88 54 Shane Vanhoose 42 35 34 M 40‐44

89 36 Chord Coyle 9 36 32 M 0‐14

90 29 Emory Coyle 7 37 18 M 0‐14

91 52 Nathan Coyle 40 38 34 M 40‐44

92 78 Denise Overcash 53 38 39 F 50‐54

93 43 Allison Hamrick 35 39 46 F 35‐39

94 76 Bethany Fortner 47 39 46 F 45‐49



95 59 Kevin Auten 54 39 48 M 50‐54

96 25 Harper Palmer 7 41 29 M 0‐14

97 50 Jonathan Palmer 35 41 30 M 35‐39

98 138 Sawyer Burton 8 42 59 M 0‐14

99 49 Darrin Ricks 34 44 34 M 30‐34

100 95 Sierra Lail 19 44 35 F 15‐19

101 82 Cathy Chandler 56 44 52 F 55‐59

102 74 Tori Scott 44 45 19 F 40‐44

103 30 Deshaun Kluttz 8 45 28 M 0‐14

104 68 Cara Kluttz 38 45 29 F 35‐39

105 80 Tayler Shannon 55 46 22 F 55‐59

106 64 Russell Williams 64 51 39 M 60‐64

107 67 Candace Daughtry 38 70 47 F 35‐39

108 72 Krishna Dry 44 70 47 F 40‐44

Male Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 106 Garrett Ingold 17 16 51 M 15‐19 1

2 47 Jason Bryan 27 16 53 M 25‐29 2

3 117 Michael Thomas 35 19 3 M 35‐39 3

Female Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 73 Acquawon Stallworth 44 22 27 F 40‐44 16

2 99 Faith Faller 16 22 42 F 15‐19 17

3 113 Florelay Brown 33 23 1 F 30‐34 20

Male Masters

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 56 Stephen Bullock 47 21 57 M 45‐49 12

Female Masters

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 103 Elizabeth Murphy 43 24 8 F 40‐44 29

Female 0‐14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 130 Taylor Conrad 13 23 21 F 0‐14 24

2 109 Mary Kaufmann 14 24 57 F 0‐14 33

3 128 Brooke Busby 6 26 3 F 0‐14 38

4 18 Shalea Vanhoose 14 27 7 F 0‐14 46

5 122 Juliana Peele 14 29 12 F 0‐14 57

6 127 Kathryn Busby 9 30 22 F 0‐14 63

7 126 Emerson Evans 12 30 23 F 0‐14 64

8 19 Patience Eller 14 30 55 F 0‐14 68

9 17 Kiana Floyd 13 31 34 F 0‐14 70



10 15 Rachel McCullough 11 32 2 F 0‐14 72

11 16 Meredith Burton 12 33 51 F 0‐14 81

Female 15‐19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 22 Summer Blais 15 25 23 F 15‐19 35

2 120 Mckenzie Stevens 19 27 16 F 15‐19 47

3 21 Kiara Floyd 15 32 26 F 15‐19 75

4 24 Anna Flynn 19 32 32 F 15‐19 76

5 20 Mary McCullough 15 35 19 F 15‐19 86

6 23 Kaitlyn Vanhoose 16 35 33 F 15‐19 87

7 95 Sierra Lail 19 44 35 F 15‐19 100

Female 20‐24

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 111 Sydney Houghton 24 23 12 F 20‐24 22

2 108 Margaret Kaufmann 21 24 38 F 20‐24 30

3 26 Morgan Clay 21 34 40 F 20‐24 82

Female 25‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 28 Carolyn Green 29 24 44 F 25‐29 31

2 96 Kari Britsehge 27 30 25 F 25‐29 66

Female 30‐34

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 32 Noelle Redding 31 23 55 F 30‐34 28

2 34 Les‐Lee Efird 34 25 494 F 30‐34 37

3 134 Stephanie Nelson 30 26 6 F 30‐34 40

4 31 Jessica Eller 30 27 21 F 30‐34 49

5 136 Rebecca Clement 34 29 53 F 30‐34 61

6 104 Sallie Hundley 30 32 17 F 30‐34 74

7 33 Ashley Efird 33 33 35 F 30‐34 80

Female 35‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 35 Bree Stillings 35 30 34 F 35‐39 67

2 43 Allison Hamrick 35 39 46 F 35‐39 93

3 68 Cara Kluttz 38 45 29 F 35‐39 104

4 67 Candace Daughtry 38 70 47 F 35‐39 107

Female 40‐44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 70 Lindsey Bass 41 27 19 F 40‐44 48

2 132 Davonia Michael 43 29 46 F 40‐44 60

3 71 Laura Zimmerman‐Clark 43 30 3 F 40‐44 62



4 69 Melissa Yost 40 30 23 F 40‐44 65

5 116 April Kennerly 42 35 6 F 40‐44 84

6 74 Tori Scott 44 45 19 F 40‐44 102

7 72 Krishna Dry 44 70 47 F 40‐44 108

Female 45‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 94 Jackie Ferguson 46 27 3 F 45‐49 45

2 75 Mechelle Kuld 46 33 3 F 45‐49 77

3 131 Teresa Jackson 48 35 4 F 45‐49 83

4 76 Bethany Fortner 47 39 46 F 45‐49 94

Female 50‐54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 79 Susan Livengood 54 26 39 F 50‐54 43

2 77 Angie Ramos 50 28 56 F 50‐54 56

3 133 Luann Fesperman 54 29 17 F 50‐54 58

4 78 Denise Overcash 53 38 39 F 50‐54 92

Female 55‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 97 Lisa Ledbetter 56 32 0 F 55‐59 71

2 82 Cathy Chandler 56 44 52 F 55‐59 101

3 80 Tayler Shannon 55 46 22 F 55‐59 105

Male 0‐14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 39 Roarke Burton 13 21 19 M 0‐14 8

2 37 Bennett Clark 11 28 23 M 0‐14 52

3 38 Dallas Ontiveros 13 28 38 M 0‐14 53

4 40 Chris Overcash 13 28 38 M 0‐14 54

5 36 Chord Coyle 9 36 32 M 0‐14 89

6 29 Emory Coyle 7 37 18 M 0‐14 90

7 25 Harper Palmer 7 41 29 M 0‐14 96

8 138 Sawyer Burton 8 42 59 M 0‐14 98

9 30 Deshaun Kluttz 8 45 28 M 0‐14 103

Male 15‐19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 45 Nickolas Cox 17 19 8 M 15‐19 4

2 44 Matt Washko 17 19 18 M 15‐19 5

3 41 Ben Jones 15 21 14 M 15‐19 7

4 114 Sam McNeely 17 21 47 M 15‐19 10

5 42 Justin McNeely 16 22 51 M 15‐19 19

6 100 Miles Robinson  17 23 47 M 15‐19 26

Male 25‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 121 Andrew McMillan 26 21 54 M 25‐29 11

2 46 Thomas Vagts 25 22 16 M 25‐29 15



Male 30‐34

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 48 Josh Eller 32 21 6 M 30‐34 6

2 137 Joseph Brooks 33 23 53 M 30‐34 27

3 49 Darrin Ricks 34 44 34 M 30‐34 99

Male 35‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 51 Brad Kluttz 38 21 45 M 35‐39 9

2 123 Kevin Jones 35 22 0 M 35‐39 13

3 105 Tim Pittman 36 24 57 M 35‐39 32

4 50 Jonathan Palmer 35 41 30 M 35‐39 97

Male 40‐44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 102 Matt Murphy  44 22 15 M 40‐44 14

2 53 Wayne Turlington 41 22 44 M 40‐44 18

3 129 Phil Conrad 43 25 19 M 40‐44 34

4 125 Bret Busby 42 26 4 M 40‐44 39

5 55 Steve McNeely 43 26 7 M 40‐44 41

6 107 Steven Hall 42 35 12 M 40‐44 85

7 54 Shane Vanhoose 42 35 34 M 40‐44 88

8 52 Nathan Coyle 40 38 34 M 40‐44 91

Male 45‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 112 Doug Jones 48 27 35 M 45‐49 50

2 57 Dennis Bunn 47 33 21 M 45‐49 79

Male 50‐54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 58 George Livengood 51 26 21 M 50‐54 42

2 101 Scott Brinkley 51 28 54 M 50‐54 55

3 60 Randy Chandler 54 29 36 M 50‐54 59

4 61 Tim Norris 54 32 16 M 50‐54 73

5 59 Kevin Auten 54 39 48 M 50‐54 95

Male 55‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 124 Rob Holmes 55 23 4 M 55‐59 21

2 135 Brenneman Thompson 56 23 17 M 55‐59 23

3 62 Ritchie Hearne 57 26 48 M 55‐59 44

4 119 Joe Paskiewicz 59 31 33 M 55‐59 69

5 98 Steve Combs 59 33 20 M 55‐59 78

Male 60‐64

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 110 Kent Houghton 60 23 34 M 60‐64 25

2 118 Bob Smith 60 25 24 M 60‐64 36



3 63 Bob Oswald 61 28 8 M 60‐64 51

4 64 Russell Williams 64 51 39 M 60‐64 106

Fun Run

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec

1 1 Christian Kluttz 10 2 56

2 84 James Fisher 8 3 15

3 10 Lauren Childress 7 3 24

4 3 Aiden Moss 6 3 25

5 2 Clinton Efird 8 3 29

6 11 Lila Oates 6 3 41

7 91 Will Blais 7 3 56

8 7 Savannah Hart 11 4 14

9 86 Vincent Pickard 8 4 25

10 87 Rodney Hawkins 6 4 27

11 14 Camilla Stillings 4 4 36

12 92 Declan Fisher 4 4 47

13 85 Brandon Kufitz 5 4 51

14 4 Camden Honeycutt 4 5 5

15 93 Frank Wilson 3 5 14

16 90 Faye Carol Shellhorn 9 5 32

17 9 Addie Myers 8 5 34

18 8 Lucy Burks 9 5 42

19 88 Charlotte Hawkins 3 6 1

20 5 Rex Stillings 3 6 4

21 13 Abigail Dreschler 4 6 26

22 12 Lena Coyle 4 7 10

23 89 Eli Dreschler 2 8 36


